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Part # A Thread Size
WCP-0106 0.313 5/16"-18
WCP-0351 0.375 5/16"-18
WCP-0352 0.375 5/16"-24

Web-Shoulder Bolts

12/22/2022

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release

FIRST Robotics - FRC Sheet 1 of 1

WWW.WCPRODUCTS.COM

WCP Shoulder Bolts
Dwg  No



9.53
.375

1/8" Hex

 A 

 
1.59
.063  

6.30
.248

 
9.53
.375  

Part # A Thread Size
WCP-0473 0.375 #10-32
WCP-0474 0.875 #10-32
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